QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777

GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD52 29042025163036
Balmiki Jewellers

Mob : 9826812919 - GSTIN :
Date : 29-04-2025 16:30:36

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

Iltem

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

TGNO

STO7101

STO7012

STO7070

STO7087

STO6896

STO7069

STO1204

STO7076

STO7062

STO7102

STO7067

STO7015

STO6981

STO7086

GWT

0.590

1.581

0.904

0.685

1.090

0.688

1.806

0.826

0.725

1.020

1.234

1.314

1.346

0.653

LWT

0.012

0.032

0.035

0.026

0.02

0.011

0.03

0.052

0.029

0.071

0.048

0.018

0.017

0.008

NWT

0.578

1.549

0.869

0.659

1.070

0.677

1.776

0.774

0.696

0.949

1.186

1.296

1.329

0.645

Tunch

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

Fine

0.486

1.301

0.730

0.554

0.899

0.569

1.492

0.650

0.585

0.797

0.996

1.089

1.116

0.542

Stn value

8.000

72.000

72.000

8.000

24.000

8.000

32.000

72.000

8.000

96.000

40.000

32.000

24.000

16.000

HM

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE GENTS RING

MANGALSUTRA

MANGALSUTRA

STO6652

STO6984

SLR7049

SLR7045

SLR6264

SLR6464

SLR6989

SLR7116

SLR5975

SLR6717

SLR7041

SLR6640

SLR6649

SGR6434

SGR6459

MS6513

MS6509

1.420

1.548

3.355

2.367

2.400

2.930

2.171

2.861

1.960

3.360

3.611

6.750

3.429

4973

4.046

7.847

6.094

0.01

0.027

0.308

0.062

0.288

0.03

0.0069999999999997

0.126

0.056

0.068

0.061

0.906

0.043

0.103

0.58

1.52

1.410

1521

3.047

2.305

2.112

2.900

2.164

2.735

1.904

3.292

3.550

5.844

3.386

4973

3.943

7.267

4574

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

1.184

1.278

2.559

1.936

1.774

2.436

1.818

2.297

1.599

2.765

2.982

4.909

2.844

4.177

3.312

6.104

3.842

12.000

40.000

269.000

100.000

229.000

36.000

16.000

133.000

67.000

82.000

116.000

447.000

52.000

0.000

144.000

324.000

373.000

110.000

110.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

BALI

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

BRACELET

MANGALSUTRA

BANGLE

STONE SET

Total

BL251

SBL6574

SBL1194

SBL6547

BR6245

MS6629

BG6264

SS6469

39

2.410

2.640

3.204

5.297

9.780

2.039

23.429

15.350

139.733

0.067

0.029

0.024

0.132

0.263

0.374

0.938

0.599

7.030

2.343

2.611

3.180

5.165

9.517

1.665

22.491

14.751

132.703

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

84.000

1.968

2.193

2.671

4.339

7.994

1.399

80.000 110.000

35.000 110.000

29.000 110.000

158.000 110.000

316.000 55.000

35.000 55.000

18.892 1,126.000 110.000

12.391

720.000 165.000

111.469 5,451.000 3,410.000



